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AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

ISIN:  US0304201033

Overview
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Price
111.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.59% (1.75)

US0304201033
AWK

Munich

EUR

Utilities

Stock

21,855 EUR
S&P 500

109.75 EUR (280)
110.10 EUR (280)
111.90 EUR
111.90 EUR
111.90 EUR
110.15 EUR
110.95 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 030420103

162.50

150.00

137.50

125.00

a87.50

o)

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=22719452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=22719452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d272ee8096cee64bfd836a855845ba84cfd93d0bd2812f5b3c92f88f88ae1287&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4862af9733339d4e4&time=1712848945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0077d840b842d162c1d08a75df57c08d8144d4dcf1be27e5a35b16cde7d4455c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22c5106d4179d7e90&time=1712848945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1b2668e3967f00cd57a59af1fbc2da90b4285277738ef3c574d40a713cdfba2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afa134e525adecb2e&time=1712848945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfe4928a517a2de478ff4e3e8564d24e8effedacbdd9f2458e7b75a4abc0d6bb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=531505952454d20c9&time=1712848945&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b5e70eaac3b9e17675f90d6745dd12ac2386db0af2e9f8d1b1752dddf1e83c&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=129a75f87a1aebccf&time=1712848945&tool=RSC

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Details

2024/04/10 08:00:51

Price
111.90 EUR

Difference (] 1.59% (1.75)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US0304201033
Symbol AWK
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,855 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.75 EUR (280)
Ask (Ask size) 110.10 EUR (280)
Open 111.90 EUR
High 111.90 EUR
Low 111.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 110.15 EUR
VWAP 110.95 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.94% -19.60% -13.27%
Perf (abs.) -1.05 -26.85 -16.85
Beta 0.87 0.68 0.67
Volatility 23.00 21.52 25.04

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:50
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:37
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 17:.07
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
04/10

NYSE 2024/ 17:07

Price

109.40 EUR

110.10 EUR

109.75 EUR

111.90 EUR

118.22 USD

110.10 EUR (10)

109.21 EUR (22)

115.19 EUR (12)

122.41 EUR (6)

122.00 EUR (2024/01/03)
107.20 EUR (2024/03/19)
139.20 EUR (2023/04/11)
107.20 EUR (2023/10/24)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 6
0.00 2
0.18 33
0.00 1
67.92 9,887
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22719452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164521605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31750903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22725591

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
01/11

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/01

08:00

15:30

08:10

12:40

18:22

17:44

16:30

08:08

18:00

111.90 EUR

118.84 USD

111.90 EUR

111.80 EUR

119.40 EUR

111.95 EUR

109.30 EUR

111.90 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

104.497 CHF 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22765081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38357713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407586241

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁ AMERICAN WATER

Contact Details

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CO. INC.

1 Water Street - 08102-1658 Camden
Telefon: +1-856-955-4001
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karl Kurz

Jeffrey
Edwards

Julia Johnson

Kimberly Harris

Laurie
Havanec

Martha Goss

Michael
Marberry

Patricia
Kampling

M. Susan
Hardwick

Adam Noble

Cheryl Norton

James S.
Merante

Jeffrey M.
Taylor

John C. Griffith
Kevin Kirwan
Maureen Duffy
Melanie

Kennedy

Melissa K.
Wikle

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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